	7 / U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
	©2005 Staas & Halsey LLP To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Tradema 103045554
	To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Tradema
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): Tomokatsu KISHI Tetsuya SAKAMOTO Akihiro TAKAGI Satoru NISHIMURA Yoshikazu KANAZAWA Takayuki KOBAYASHI Takashi SASAKI Yasunobu HASHIMOTO
2.	Name and Address of receiving party(ies):
	FUJITSU HITACHI PLASMA DISPLAY LIMITED 2-1, Sakado 3-chome Takatsu-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 213-0012 Japan
<u>3</u> .	Nature of conveyance: X
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application. OR This document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s)., filed; or (b) Patent No(s)., issued.
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAAS & HALSEY LLP Our Docket: 1450.1053 Attention: H. J. Staas 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20005
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved:1
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)(\$ 40.00 per Patent or Application in Assignment) ☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account.

H. J. Staas, Reg. No. 22,010 Name of Person Signing

Account)

Total number of pages including cover sheet: 2

07/18/2005 STEUMEL1 00000053 1118)793 40.00 DP 04 FC:8021

8.

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of the Dollar (\$ inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))	51.00), and of other good and valuable d	consideration paid to the undersigned
DUTTEN ATERON DIRON	DIODINU LIMINED	
FUJITSU HITACHI PLASMA 2-1, Sakado 3-chome, Ta		
Kanagawa 213-0012 Japan	1	
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is here ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and interes (Title of Invention) DRIVE CIRCUIT		IOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JP/executed on even date herewith or, if not so executed, was		r Letters Patent of the United States was
(a) executed on	: (Insert date of execution of applic	ation, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on	_,	
Serial No/;		authorized to insert in (b) the specified
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the Unisubstitute, reissue or reexamination application based ther including any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinafter The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by said AS which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable or including in the preparation and prosecution of said applicates to include but not be limited to executing all papers,	reon, for the full term or terms for which the r, "said application(s) and Letters Patent(s)" SIGNEE and without charge to but at the expedient, for securing, maintaining and en cation(s) and the issuance of said Letters Pation or other legal proceeding which may arise	said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and). spense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts forcing protection for said invention, tent(s), in any interference, reissue, se or be declared in relation to same, such
sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing evidence.		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s		s).
Tomoheten Kishi	Tomokatsu KISHI	Harry & roof
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
1) Tomobeten Cishi (Signature) 2) Setenya Sakamoto (Signature)	Tetsuva SAKAMOTO	Mar 24 2005 (Date) Mor 24, 2005 (Date)
	(Type Name)	
3) Witiro Takagi (Signature)	Akihiro TAKAGI	Mar, 24, 2008 (Date)
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
4) Dotora Nishimuda	Satoru NISHIMURA	mar, 24, 2005
4) Sotorn Nichimura (Signature) 5) Yoshikayu Zomoyaruri (Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
5) JOSUPAYU Komoyarvai	Yoshikazu KANAZAWA (Tvpe Name)	(Date) Man, 24, 2005 (Date) Man, 24, 2005 (Date)
- I washington	(1, spe Name)	(Date)

6) _	Jakayaki Nobayashi	Takayuki KOBAYASHI	Man. 24. 2005
	(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
7)	佐久木 孝一	Takashi SASAKI	Mar. 24. 2005
	(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
8)	Josepher Hashimoto (Signature)	Yasunobu HASHIMOTO (Type Name)	Mar 24 2005
9)_	(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
10) _	(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)

RECORDED: 07/15/2005